PAN: CKEPC0952M

Earnings Rs

BASIC 21,519.00

HRA 8,608.00

SPECIAL ALLOW 33,503.00

Deductions Rs

PF 2,582.00

PROF TAX 200.00

ML WELFARE FUND 25.00

MEDICAL INSURANCE 1,199.00

Total Earnings 63,630.00 Total Deductions 4,006.00

Net Pay : Rs. 59,624.00

( Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Four Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Harsh Chaudhary